SERIES UWC
UNIVERSAL AC-DC SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
Hi Reliability
Industrial Grade
Input Voltage (85 - 265V AC, 47 - 440Hz)
Isolated 1500 VRMS
Fully Regulated - Up to 20 Watts
Short Circuit Protected

@ FULL
LOAD
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
RIPPLE
TYPCIAL
(mv p-p)*
PRICE
(US $)
Terminal
STRIP
TUWC
PRICE
(US $)
****
UWC3.3S 3.3 3030 10 72 2 2 1 150 181.96 200.85
UWC5S 5 3000 15 74 2 2 1 200 181.96 200.85
UWC5.2S 5.2 2885 15 74 2 2 1 200 181.96 200.85
UWC12S 12 1660 20 80 2 2 1 200 181.96 200.85
UWC15S 15 1330 20 80 2 2 1 200 181.96 200.85
UWC24S 24 833 20 84 1 1 1 200 181.96 200.85
UWC28S 28 714 20 84 1 1 1 200 181.96 200.85
UWC48S 48 416 20 84 1 1 1 400 181.96 200.85
*Measurements taken at 115V AC at 60Hz
**10% minimum load required at all times
****For Terminal Strip Models, begin part number with letter T
SERIES UWC  SINGLE

LOAD
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
RIPPLE
TYPICAL
(mv p-p)*
PRICE
(US $)
Terminal
STRIP
TUWC
PRICE
(US $)
****
UWC5D ±5 1500 7.5 74 2 2 1 200 200.29 219.18
UWC12D ±12 830 10 78 2 2 1 150 200.29 219.18
UWC15D ±15 665 10 78 2 2 1 150 200.29 219.18
UWC24D ±24 417 10 80 2 2 1 150 200.29 219.18
UWC28D ±28 357 10 80 2 2 1 150 200.29 219.18
*Measurements taken at 115V AC at 60Hz
**10% minimum load required at all times
***Balanced loads
****For Terminal Strip Models, begin part number with letter T